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Claim Count
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Workers' Compensation Claims

03/01/21

Claims for Accident Yr: 2018
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$38,332
$171,748
$132,268

$37,442
$152,725
$111,992

$888
$19,024
$20,276

$342,348 $302,159 $40,188Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Lost Time Open
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

6
1

79
27
113Total

Claims for Accident Yr: 2017
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$80,516
$238,294
$257,971

$80,515
$238,293
$257,972

$0
$0
$0

$576,781 $576,781 $0Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

12
159
70
241Total

Claims for Accident Yr: 2016
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$78,018
$253,582
$164,806

$78,017
$253,578
$164,806

$0
$0
$0

$496,406 $496,401 $0Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

10
148
62
220Total

Claims for Accident Yr: 2015
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$61,803
$238,658
$108,491

$61,804
$238,651
$108,489

$0
$0
$0

$408,952 $408,944 $0Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

11
154
43
208Total
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Workers' Compensation Claims

03/01/21

Claims for Accident Yr: 2014
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$79,663
$378,471
$365,385

$79,661
$378,467
$365,386

$0
$0
$0

$823,519 $823,514 $0Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

16
139
51
206Total

Claims for Accident Yr: 2013
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$161,475
$410,409
$497,997

$159,870
$392,855
$497,996

$1,606
$17,553

$0
$1,069,881 $1,050,721 $19,158Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Lost Time Open
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

14
1

148
64
227Total

Claims for Accident Yr: 2012
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$30,368
$190,302
$100,936

$30,366
$190,302
$100,936

$0
$0
$0

$321,606 $321,604 $0Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

6
136
31
173Total

Claims for Accident Yr: 2011
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$41,875
$138,290
$92,003

$41,877
$138,290
$92,003

$0
$0
$0

$272,168 $272,170 $0Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

8
127
46
181Total



Loss Line Incurred ReservePaid

Page 3 of 3 
PMA Companies ­ Loss Summary by Accident Year

BEAUFORT COUNTY SCHOOL  0353292

Claim Count
Script(x):uncaught exception: Source 
not found

Workers' Compensation Claims
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Claims for Accident Yr: 2010
Expense
Medical
Indemnity
Vocational Rehabilitation

$33,584
$200,519
$213,683
$1,839

$33,582
$200,513
$213,683
$1,839

$0
$0
$0
$0

$449,625 $449,617 $0Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

7
168
22
197Total

Claims for Accident Yr: 2009
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$50,117
$315,678
$295,452

$50,113
$315,671
$295,452

$0
$0
$0

$661,247 $661,236 $0Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

11
124
20
155Total

Claims for Accident Yr: 2008
Expense
Medical
Indemnity

$47,339
$166,629
$212,308

$47,337
$166,625
$212,308

$0
$0
$0

$426,276 $426,269 $0Totals:

Lost Time Closed
Medical Only Closed
Record Only

5
54
28
87Total

Expense
Medical
Indemnity
Vocational Rehabilitation

$703,090
$2,702,580
$2,441,300

$1,839

$700,585
$2,665,970
$2,421,023

$1,839

$2,493
$36,577
$20,276

$0
$5,848,809 $5,789,417 $59,346Totals:

Totals for Account #: 0353292

Lost Time Closed

Lost Time Open

Medical Only Closed
Record Only

106

2

1,436
464

2,008Total


